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FIS CC BALCAN CUP
WOMEN

SP 1.6 KM F FINAL

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1719 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 42 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 20 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1617 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.01/1.6

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : SUNNY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°721

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

20.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION TUR4288.4288  /  20.03.2021 at 16:27  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 201 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST 1 3:54.27

2 203 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST 2 3:57.64

3 209 3465021 LORINCZ Timea 1992 ROU 3 4:12.61

4 206 3385052 HADZIC Tena 2004 CRO 4 4:13.25

5 202 3395127 KAASIK Hanna-Brita 1999 EST 5 4:11.34

6 208 3525042 DUMAN Aysenur 1999 TUR 6 4:20.48

1/2 Final

7 205 3315021 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 4 4:17.40

8 207 3385049 JAGECIC Nika 2003 CRO 4 4:17.56

9 204 3315025 DRNDIC Maida 1999 SRB 5 4:15.78

10 212 3525048 KACMAZ Seher 1998 TUR 5 4:23.05

11 223 3525038 MALKOC Zozan 1997 TUR 6 4:23.34

12 215 3095093 NEDYALKOVA Kalina 2001 BUL 6 4:28.90

Qualifying

13 210 3525056 YAVUZ Fatma 2002 TUR 4:31.45

14 216 3525054 AKPINAR Esra 2002 TUR 4:34.16

15 219 3525069 DURSUN Irem 2005 TUR 4:46.01

16 224 3525070 AKYOL Rabia 2005 TUR 4:46.95

17 217 3525061 DEMIR Dilan 2002 TUR 4:47.02

18 218 3525067 SOYASLAN Zulfiye 2004 TUR 4:47.07

19 221 3465065 DOGARU Andreea 2004 ROU 4:47.11

20 222 3465064 GHERGHEL Livia Delia 2004 ROU 4:47.15

21 211 3525060 DURSUN Ozlem Ceren 2003 TUR 4:47.42

22 220 3465059 REIT Delia Ioana 2004 ROU 4:49.26

23 213 3525062 KARTAL Sennur 2003 TUR 4:49.64

24 214 3755014 DANOSKA Mihaela 2004 MKD 4:53.49
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FIS CC BALCAN CUP
MEN

SP 1.6 KM F FINAL

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1709 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 32 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 73 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 28 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.02/2.5

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : -3,0°C

LIST n°721

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

20.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION 20.03.2021 at 11:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 234 3460018 PEPENE Paul Constantin 1988 ROU 1 3:30.2

2 232 3460040 POPA Raul Mihai 1997 ROU 2 3:26.1

3 236 3460021 HOGIU Petrica 1991 ROU 3 3:31.6

4 231 3390240 HIMMA Martin 1999 EST 4 3:26.4

5 240 3520076 FIRAT Yusuf Emre 2000 TUR 5 3:32.7

6 245 3520103 YILMAZ Abdullah 2004 TUR 6 3:33.6

1/2 Final

7 233 3710044 ERIC Strahinja 2000 BIH 4 3:33.5

8 238 3030020 DAL FARRA Franco 2000 ARG 4 3:37.1

9 235 3380050 SKENDER Marko 2001 CRO 5 3:29.4

10 239 3460056 DOLHASCU Florin Robert 2001 ROU 5 3:32.5

11 247 3520073 AYDIN Hamit Tarik 2000 TUR 6 3:33.1

12 243 3520064 OGLAGO Amed 1998 TUR 6 3:37.7

Qualifying

13 237 3460053 DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin 2000 ROU 3:37.9

14 241 3520061 AYCICEK Omer 1995 TUR 3:39.4

15 242 3090136 PESHKOV Daniel 2002 BUL 3:41.5

16 248 3460061 COJOCARU Gabriel 2003 ROU 3:42.6

17 257 3710022 LOPATIC Stefan 1992 BIH 3:44.4

18 250 3520083 TURUN Mehmet 2002 TUR 3:47.4

19 244 3090135 BOZHILOV Kristiyan 2003 BUL 3:50.1

20 254 3520077 MACI Ramazan 1999 TUR 3:51.9

21 246 3090129 MALCHOV Todor 2001 BUL 3:52.2

22 251 3520094 TALAY Yusuf 2001 TUR 3:52.4

23 252 3520104 AYYILDIZ Oguzhan 2004 TUR 3:52.8

24 267 3520108 CELIK Kemal 2005 TUR 3:54.1

25 255 3090137 RANKOV Ivan 2004 BUL 3:54.8

26 249 3090141 MATIKANOV Mario 2004 BUL 3:55.0

27 261 3520105 DOGAN Cumali 2004 TUR 3:55.3

28 258 3520087 OREN Devran 2000 TUR 3:56.1

29 263 3520107 OREN Levent 2004 TUR 3:56.3

30 260 3090138 RANKOV Dimitar 2004 BUL 4:01.0

31 259 3520086 TURKES Ahmet Furkan 2002 TUR 4:01.5

32 256 3460065 IFTIMIE Petrica Florin 2003 ROU 4:01.8
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1709 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 32 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 73 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 28 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.02/2.5

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : -3,0°C

LIST n°721
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FIS CC BALCAN CUP

MEN

SP 1.6 KM F FINAL

Official ranking

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 9.1.04

20.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION 20.03.2021 at 11:58  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

33 264 3520110 OGUR Omer 2004 TUR 4:02.1

34 262 3520084 GULER Eyup 2002 TUR 4:06.4

35 265 3520111 SOYAK Muhammed Sait 2004 TUR 4:07.9

36 253 3750042 KOSTOSKI Andonaki 2003 MKD 4:08.1

37 266 3520109 GEYLANI Vedat 2004 TUR 4:12.6
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FIS CC BALCAN CUP
MEN

10 Km F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1709 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 32 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 73 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 28 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.02/2.5

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : -3,0°C

LIST n°721     APPLIED PENALTY: 34,62               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34,62 F = 800

Records : 39 At Start : 34      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 34

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

18.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION TUR3387.3387  /  19.03.2021 at 11:36  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 169 3460018 PEPENE Paul Constantin 1988 ROU 23:13.0 34,62

2 168 3460021 HOGIU Petrica 1991 ROU 23:37.4 24.4 48,63

3 166 3390240 HIMMA Martin 1999 EST 23:44.5 31.5 52,71

4 160 3520064 OGLAGO Amed 1998 TUR 25:08.8 1:55.8 101,12

5 167 3460040 POPA Raul Mihai 1997 ROU 25:10.4 1:57.4 102,04

6 155 3090136 PESHKOV Daniel 2002 BUL 25:10.5 1:57.5 102,10

7 153 3520103 YILMAZ Abdullah 2004 TUR 25:25.8 2:12.8 110,89

8 163 3520061 AYCICEK Omer 1995 TUR 25:29.2 2:16.2 112,84

9 156 3030020 DAL FARRA Franco 2000 ARG 25:36.3 2:23.3 116,92

10 162 3520076 FIRAT Yusuf Emre 2000 TUR 25:36.8 2:23.8 117,20

11 158 3520073 AYDIN Hamit Tarik 2000 TUR 25:40.1 2:27.1 119,10

12 159 3460053 DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin 2000 ROU 25:54.5 2:41.5 127,37

13 165 3710044 ERIC Strahinja 2000 BIH 25:55.6 2:42.6 128,00

14 145 3460061 COJOCARU Gabriel 2003 ROU 26:14.3 3:01.3 138,74

15 157 3090129 MALCHOV Todor 2001 BUL 26:30.6 3:17.6 148,10

16 147 3710022 LOPATIC Stefan 1992 BIH 26:33.1 3:20.1 149,54

17 140 3520087 OREN Devran 2000 TUR 27:05.9 3:52.9 168,37

18 149 3520104 AYYILDIZ Oguzhan 2004 TUR 27:10.3 3:57.3 170,90

19 152 3520094 TALAY Yusuf 2001 TUR 27:16.9 4:03.9 174,69

20 148 3520077 MACI Ramazan 1999 TUR 27:22.4 4:09.4 177,85

21 146 3090137 RANKOV Ivan 2004 BUL 27:26.0 4:13.0 179,92

22 142 3460065 IFTIMIE Petrica Florin 2003 ROU 27:43.8 4:30.8 190,14

23 141 3090138 RANKOV Dimitar 2004 BUL 27:45.8 4:32.8 191,29

24 150 3090141 MATIKANOV Mario 2004 BUL 27:58.9 4:45.9 198,81

25 139 3520105 DOGAN Cumali 2004 TUR 28:02.6 4:49.6 200,94

26 134 3520108 CELIK Kemal 2005 TUR 28:17.7 5:04.7 209,61

27 133 3520109 GEYLANI Vedat 2004 TUR 28:24.0 5:11.0 213,23

28 135 3520086 TURKES Ahmet Furkan 2002 TUR 28:27.9 5:14.9 215,47

29 132 3520111 SOYAK Muhammed Sait 2004 TUR 28:40.6 5:27.6 222,76

30 144 3090135 BOZHILOV Kristiyan 2003 BUL 28:44.1 5:31.1 224,77

31 137 3520084 GULER Eyup 2002 TUR 29:03.1 5:50.1 235,68

32 131 3520110 OGUR Omer 2004 TUR 29:04.8 5:51.8 236,66

33 136 3520107 OREN Levent 2004 TUR 29:13.5 6:00.5 241,66

34 143 3750042 KOSTOSKI Andonaki 2003 MKD 29:22.2 6:09.2 246,65
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1709 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 32 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 73 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 28 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.02/2.5

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : -3,0°C

LIST n°721     APPLIED PENALTY: 34,62               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34,62 F = 800

Records : 39 At Start : 34      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 34
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FIS CC BALCAN CUP

MEN

10 Km F

Official ranking

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

18.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION TUR3387.3387  /  19.03.2021 at 11:36  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

Did Not Start (5)

138 3520085 ELKATMIS Murat 2002 TUR

151 3520083 TURUN Mehmet 2002 TUR

154 3380050 SKENDER Marko 2001 CRO

161 3460056 DOLHASCU Florin Robert 2001 ROU

164 3520046 DURSUN Hamza 1994 TUR

Technical Delegate
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FIS CC BALCAN CUP
WOMEN

5 Km F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE KAPLAN Necati (TUR)
T.D. ASSISTANT YUSUFOGLU Yuksel (TUR)
CHIEF OF RACE CETINKAYA Haydar (TUR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE GEREDE
HIGHEST POINT 1741 m  
LOWEST POINT 1709 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 32 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 73 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 28 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 2      
RACE DISTANCE 5,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 17/46.02/2.5

LOCATION : GEREDE / BOLU CATEGORY : BC STYLE : FREE

WEATHER : CLOUDY     SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 3,0°C    AIR : -3,0°C

LIST n°721     APPLIED PENALTY: 67,72               CALCULATED PENALTY: 67,72 F = 800

Records : 24 At Start : 24      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 24

SERHAT MURAT CERRAHSERHAT MURAT CERRAHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

19.03.2021  /  GEREDE / BOLU (TUR)  /  TURKISH SKI FEDERATION TUR3386.3386  /  19.03.2021 at 11:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 121 3395131 KAASIKU Kaidy 2001 EST 13:20.4 67,72

2 122 3395132 KAASIKU Keidy 2001 EST 13:24.3 3.9 71,62

3 117 3395127 KAASIK Hanna-Brita 1999 EST 14:10.1 49.7 117,40

4 118 3525042 DUMAN Aysenur 1999 TUR 14:16.9 56.5 124,19

5 119 3385052 HADZIC Tena 2004 CRO 14:21.9 1:01.5 129,19

6 123 3465021 LORINCZ Timea 1992 ROU 14:28.8 1:08.4 136,09

7 112 3525038 MALKOC Zozan 1997 TUR 14:29.2 1:08.8 136,49

8 124 3315025 DRNDIC Maida 1999 SRB 14:35.9 1:15.5 143,18

9 116 3525048 KACMAZ Seher 1998 TUR 14:42.2 1:21.8 149,48

10 114 3525060 DURSUN Ozlem Ceren 2003 TUR 15:07.4 1:47.0 174,67

11 115 3385049 JAGECIC Nika 2003 CRO 15:09.5 1:49.1 176,77

12 120 3315021 ILIC Anja 1998 SRB 15:09.6 1:49.2 176,87

13 111 3525054 AKPINAR Esra 2002 TUR 15:12.2 1:51.8 179,46

14 113 3525056 YAVUZ Fatma 2002 TUR 15:22.9 2:02.5 190,16

15 110 3525069 DURSUN Irem 2005 TUR 15:39.1 2:18.7 206,35

16 103 3525070 AKYOL Rabia 2005 TUR 15:52.2 2:31.8 219,44

17 107 3095093 NEDYALKOVA Kalina 2001 BUL 15:55.2 2:34.8 222,44

18 108 3525061 DEMIR Dilan 2002 TUR 16:11.2 2:50.8 238,43

19 105 3525067 SOYASLAN Zulfiye 2004 TUR 16:13.9 2:53.5 241,13

20 104 3465059 REIT Delia Ioana 2004 ROU 16:14.8 2:54.4 242,03

21 106 3525062 KARTAL Sennur 2003 TUR 16:35.1 3:14.7 262,32

22 101 3465065 DOGARU Andreea 2004 ROU 16:36.8 3:16.4 264,02

23 102 3465064 GHERGHEL Livia Delia 2004 ROU 16:46.6 3:26.2 273,82

24 109 3755014 DANOSKA Mihaela 2004 MKD 17:12.7 3:52.3 299,90

Technical Delegate


